Vidalia Financial Program Statement

Account No.

RedSpeed® Georgia

400 EISENHOWER LANE NORTH
LOMBARD, IL 60148

PHONE: 630-317-5700

FAX: 630-424-0217

RedSpeedUSA.com

Statement No.
Statement Period
Bill to

Address

Funds Collected

# of violations paid 772
# of repeat violations paid 38
# of adjudicated violations paid 0
# of registration holds paid 0
# of insufficient funds / chargebacks 1
# of duplicate / over payments 22
TOTAL 833

Financial Summary

21216

6

01/01/2021 - 01/31/2021
Vidalia

114 Jackson St

Vidalia, GA 30474

$58,555.00
$4,815.00
$0.00
$0.00
($75.00)
($1,700.00)
$61,595.00

Funds Collected $61,595.00
Service Fees ($20,326.35)
LPR Fees ($1,231.90)
Electronic Processing Fees ($725.00)
Amount Due to Municipality $39,311.75

Service Description

Fees include all costs required and associated with SPE system installation, maintenance and ongoing field and back-office
operations. Includes camera equipment, installation, maintenance, violation processing services, DMV records access,
mailing of required documents, lockbox processing, payment processing, call center support for general program questions,
public awareness program support, and access to web based SPE System for Certified Peace Officer review. License Plate

Reader (LPR) module.



