

Vidalia Financial Program Statement



**400 EISENHOWER LANE NORTH
LOMBARD, IL 60148**

PHONE: 630-317-5700

FAX: 630-424-0217

RedSpeedUSA.com

Account No.	21216
Statement No.	6
Statement Period	01/01/2021 - 01/31/2021
Bill to	Vidalia
Address	114 Jackson St Vidalia, GA 30474

Funds Collected

# of violations paid	772	\$58,555.00
# of repeat violations paid	38	\$4,815.00
# of adjudicated violations paid	0	\$0.00
# of registration holds paid	0	\$0.00
# of insufficient funds / chargebacks	1	(\$75.00)
# of duplicate / over payments	22	(\$1,700.00)
TOTAL	833	\$61,595.00

Financial Summary

Funds Collected	\$61,595.00
Service Fees	(\$20,326.35)
LPR Fees	(\$1,231.90)
Electronic Processing Fees	(\$725.00)
Amount Due to Municipality	\$39,311.75

Service Description

Fees include all costs required and associated with SPE system installation, maintenance and ongoing field and back-office operations. Includes camera equipment, installation, maintenance, violation processing services, DMV records access, mailing of required documents, lockbox processing, payment processing, call center support for general program questions, public awareness program support, and access to web based SPE System for Certified Peace Officer review. License Plate Reader (LPR) module.